Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The second Islamic Conference was held in Pakistan in.

Name the leader who led the first big Hindu Muslim riots in 18937

Name the personality behind the Khaksar Movement?

‘When the Water Accord between Pakistan and India wad made?

Who was behind the arrangement of Muslim Conference?.

When were the Congress Ministries formed?

When the members of Muslim League were included in the caretaker government?

Who were the important personalities of Nadva Tul Uema?

Due to the efforts of the Quaid-i-Azam Lucknow pact was made in.

The First Prime Minister of Pakistan.

Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan died at the age of

During the Ayub Government , what was teh strength of members of basic democracies in
each part of the country.

Simla deputation was led by:

Who was the founder of Shuddhi Movement?

The general elections were held under the peoples party Government in.

Answers Choice

A

C
D
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. Dec 1973

. Jan 1974

Feb 1974

. None of the above

. Sardar Patel

Bai Gngudhar Tilak
Sawami Shard Hanand
None of the above

. Khizar Hayat

. Allama Igbal

. Allama Inayat Ullah
None of these

1959
1960
1961
1962

Sir shafi
Fazal Hussain
Quaid-i-Azam
.Bothaandb

1939
1837
1930
None of these

. 10 Oct. 1946
. 13 Oct. 1946
15 Oct. 1946
20 Oct. 1946

. Maulana Shibli

. Syed Suleman Nadvi
Qasim Nanotvi

Both Aand B

1915
1916
1917
1918

Ch. Zafar Ali khan

. Malik Ghulam Muhammad
. Liagat Ali Khan

None of thes

70 years
80 years
81 years
90 years

20 Thousand
30 Thousand
. 35Thousand
40 Thousand

Sir Agha Khan
Quaid-i-Azam
Nawab Saleemullah

Dayanand Saraswati
Ambedkar

Moti lal
. Karishan Gopal

Jan 1977
. Feb 1977
. March 1977
. April 1977
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‘What is the name of Pak Afghan Border.

How many articles are there in the 1973 Constitution?

When India sent its forces to the Siachen glacier?

On the arrival of Simon Commission, Muslim League was split into two groups. One group
was led by Sir Muhammad Shafee and the other group was led by:

Which Governor enforced Urdu as well along with Hindi.
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. Redelift line

. Rann Kuch Line

None of these

270
275

285
1981

1982
1983

. Allama Igbal

Nawaz Waqar-ul-Mulk

. Anthony McDonald
. Lord Hardinge

. None of the abvoe



