

## NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The second Islamic Conference was held in Pakistan in.	A. Dec 1973 B. Jan 1974 C. Feb 1974 D. None of the above
2	Name the leader who led the first big Hindu Muslim riots in 1893?	A. Sardar Patel B. Bai Gngudhar Tilak C. Sawami Shard Hanand D. None of the above
3	Name the personality behind the Khaksar Movement?	A. Khizar Hayat B. Allama Iqbal C. Allama Inayat Ullah D. None of these
4	When the Water Accord between Pakistan and India wad made?	A. 1959 B. 1960 C. 1961 D. 1962
5	Who was behind the arrangement of Muslim Conference?.	A. Sir shafi B. Fazal Hussain C. Quaid-i-Azam D. Both a and b
6	When were the Congress Ministries formed?	A. 1939 B. 1837 C. 1930 D. None of these
7	When the members of Muslim League were included in the caretaker government?	A. 10 Oct. 1946 B. 13 Oct. 1946 C. 15 Oct. 1946 D. 20 Oct. 1946
8	Who were the important personalities of Nadva Tul Ulema?	A. Maulana Shibli B. Syed Suleman Nadvi C. Qasim Nanotvi D. Both A and B
9	Due to the efforts of the Quaid-i-Azam Lucknow pact was made in.	A. 1915 B. 1916 C. 1917 D. 1918
10	The First Prime Minister of Pakistan.	A. Ch. Zafar Ali khan B. Malik Ghulam Muhammad C. Liaqat Ali Khan D. None of thes
11	Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan died at the age of	A. 70 years B. 80 years C. 81 years D. 90 years
12	During the Ayub Government , what was teh strength of members of basic democracies in each part of the country.	A. 20 Thousand B. 30 Thousand C. 35Thousand D. 40 Thousand
13	Simla deputation was led by:	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Quaid-i-Azam C. Nawab Saleemullah
		A. Dayanand Saraswati B. Ambedkar
14	Who was the founder of Shuddhi Movement?	C. Moti lal D. Karishan Gopal
15	The general elections were held under the peoples party Government in.	A. Jan 1977 B. Feb 1977 C. March 1977 D. April 1977

. – . .....

16	What is the name of Pak Afghan Border.	A. Redelitt liine B. Durand Line C. Rann Kuch Line D. None of these
17	How many articles are there in the 1973 Constitution?	A. 270 B. 275 C. 280 D. 285
18	When India sent its forces to the Siachen glacier?	A. 1981 B. 1982 C. 1983 D. 1984
19	On the arrival of Simon Commission, Muslim League was split into two groups. One group was led by Sir Muhammad Shafee and the other group was led by:	A. Allama lqbal B. Quaid-i-Azam C. Nawaz Waqar-ul-Mulk
20	Which Governor enforced Urdu as well along with Hindi.	A. Anthony McDonald B. Lord Hardinge C. James Laroche D. None of the abvoe